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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rose's Gymnastics YES 111.400 27.600 26.850 28.450 28.500

11 3 1

528 Laney Mills 9.275 8.775 9.350

530 Lillian Ozimek 9.200 9.075 9.425

531 Alexia Bryant 9.125 9.550

534 Abigail Leigh 9.000 9.625

527 Macy Bryson 9.475

537 Allie Waller 9.525

2 WAKE Gymnastics YES 108.975 27.275 27.150 27.200 27.350

43 2 3T

545 Mariah Daffron 9.325 9.650 9.400

546 Natalie Miller 9.050 8.9258.500

544 Katie Yu 8.900 9.200 9.500

543 Julia Prabel 8.300 9.0259.200

3 Omega Gymnastics YES 108.125 27.475 25.450 27.925 27.275

52 5 2

517 Faith Mikaele 9.300 9.1009.375

523 Andrea Crawford 9.100 9.100

525 Sophie Hodge 9.075 9.150

521 Jolena Novak 8.600

522 Chloe Sosniak-Knight 8.425 9.075

520 Allison Haynes 8.425 9.400

4 Gymcarolina Gymna YES 108.000 26.975 27.375 26.225 27.425

35 1 5

508 Lindsay Bacheler 9.150 9.050

513 Waverly Kennedy 8.925 9.250 9.3258.775

514 Grace Copeland 8.900 9.200 8.600

512 Elizabeth Henshall 8.925 9.050

511 Jamie Carico 8.850

5 Cedar Point Gymna NO 107.475 27.000 25.775 27.200 27.500

24 4 3T

501 Reagan Baiotto 9.050 8.525 9.2759.100

503 Emely Altman 9.000 8.9259.100

504 Casey Stophel 8.950 8.750 9.300

502 Claire Loucks 8.500 9.000
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